VML-New generation of stainless steel magnetic pump
Professional quality,international standards
Nanjing VastFortune Import and Export Co., Ltd.
ANHUI Vastfortune PUMP AND VA VE MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD,
Warm reminder
Dear client:
In order to protect your safety and interests, before you choose to buy the flu-
oroplastic centrifugal pump of Nanjing VastFortune Import and Export Co., Ltd. ,

Rotor
Outer
sheel
Structure and materials
NO. Name Material NO. Name Material
1 Pump Casing Stainless steel 8 Pump Shaft Stainless steel
2 Impeller nut 9 Shaft Sleeve Tungsten steel
3 Impeller Stainless steel 10 Thrust ring Tungsten carbide
4 Static ring 11 Inner Rotor Stainless steel
5 Seal Ring PTFE 12 Isolation sheel Stainless steel
6 Pump Cover Stainless steel 13 Isolation sheel Stainless steel
7 Bearing Carbon graphite 14 Connector HT200
Performance parameter
NO. Type Flow Head Intel Outlet Power Speed EFF
NO. Type m³/h m mm mm KW r/min %
1 VML32-25-125P 3.2 20 32 25 2.2
50HZ 2900
22
60HZ 3600
2 VML32-25-160P 3.2 32 32 25 3
50HZ 2900
19
60HZ 3600
3 VML32-25-200P 3.2 50 32 25 5.5
50HZ 2900
19
60HZ 3600
4 VML40-25-125P 6 20 40 25 2.2
50HZ 2900
27
60HZ 3600
5 VML40-25-160P 6 32 40 25 3
50HZ 2900
28
60HZ 3600
6 VML40-25-200P 6 50 40 25 5.5
50HZ 2900
19
60HZ 3600
7 VML50-32-125P 12.5 20 50 32 3
50HZ 2900
42
60HZ 3600
8 VML50-32-160P 12.5 32 50 32 4
50HZ 2900
48
60HZ 3600
9 VML50-32-200P 12.5 50 50 32 7.5
50HZ 2900
29
60HZ 3600
10 VML50-32-250P 12.5 80 50 32 15
50HZ 2900
23
60HZ 3600
11 VML65-50-125P 25 20 65 50 4
50HZ 2900
45
60HZ 3600
12 VML65-50-160P 25 32 65 50 7.5
50HZ 2900
42
60HZ 3600
13 VML65-40-200P 25 50 65 40 15
50HZ 2900
34
60HZ 3600
14 VML65-40-250P 25 80 65 40 18.5
50HZ 2900
37
60HZ 3600
15 VML80-65-125P 50 20 80 65 7.5
50HZ 2900
50
60HZ 3600
16 VML80-65-160P 50 32 80 65 15
50HZ 2900
47
60HZ 3600
17 VML80-50-200P 50 50 80 50 18.5
50HZ 2900
44
60HZ 3600
18 VML80-50-250P 50 80 80 50 30
50HZ 2900
45
60HZ 3600
19 VML100-80-125P 100 20 100 80 15
50HZ 2900
53
60HZ 3600
20 VML100-80-160P 100 32 100 80 18.5
50HZ 2900
51
60HZ 3600
21 VML100-65-200P 100 50 100 65 37
50HZ 2900
50
60HZ 3600
22 VML100-65-250P 100 80 100 65 55
50HZ 2900
46
60HZ 3600
Performance curve